
THIRD GRADE DICTIONARY PROJECT 2013-2014 project year

1/31/2014

BUSINESS NAME CONTACT PERSON BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS E-MAIL DONATION Money in

Rich & Sons Camper Sales Sarah Chaves 5112 S Antelope Drive, GI, NE  68803 Bill M sarah@richsonsrv.com $200.00 xx

Kristy Cavanaugh-American Family Ins.Kristy Cavanaugh 2925 W. Stolley Park Rd., Ste A, GI, NE 68801 Barb kcavanau@amfam.com $150.00 xxxxx

Butler Orthodontics Stephanie Butler 530 N. Diers Ave., Grand Island, NE 68803 camryn@butlerorthodontics.com $500.00 x

Contryman Associates P.C. Joel Wiegand PO Box 700, Grand Island, NE  68802 Joel jwiegand@capc.com $500.00 xx

Excel Physical Therapy Jeremiah Johnson 603 N Diers Ave., Suite 1, GI NE  68803 Jeremiah jjohnson@excelpt.com $150.00 xx

Cornerstone Bank Scott Wiltfong 840 N Diers Ave., GI, NE  68803 Bill M lclemans@cornerstoneconnect.com $150.00 xxxxxx

Jerry's Sheetmetal Heating-Cooling, IncMonte Hehnke 907 W Oklahoma, GI, NE  68801 Glenn monte@jerryssheetmetal.com $150.00 xxx

Home Federal Barry Sandstrom PO Box 1009, GI, NE  68802 Bill M $150.00 xxxxx

General Collection Co. Inc. Mark Stelk 310 N Walnut, GI, NE  68801 Mark $500.00 x

GIX Logistics Inc. Tom Pirnie Box 1845, GI, NE  68802 Chamber tom@giexpress.com $150.00 xxx

Equitable Bank 382-3136 Alison Larson 619 N Diers Ave, GI 68803 Bill M alarson@equitableonline.com $150.00 xxx

Terjak Construction Inc. Kendall Terjak 1547 N Monitor Rd, GI, NE  68803 Jeremiah $150.00 xx

Hornady Manu. Co. Mark Kroeker Box 1848, GI NE  68802 Joel mkroeker@hornady.com $500.00 xxx

Five Points Bank Deb Lukes P.O. Box 1507, GI NE  68802 Mark $500.00 xxx

GI Clinic Pat Enck Box 550, GI, NE Bill M giclinic@kdsi.net $150.00 xxxx

Kaufman Cummings Foundation Richard Rabe Box 1507, GI NE  68802 Joel dick.rabe@5pointsbank.com $500.00 xxx

Principal Financial Group Densel Rasmussen 3025 College St, GI  68803 Chamber rasmussen.densel@principal.com $150.00 xx

Central Community College Greg Smith Barb $500.00 xxxxxxx

JBS Betty Olson P.O. Box 2137, GI, NE  68802 Nancy betty.olson@jbssa.com $500.00 xxxxxxx

The Teachers Lounge Dawnita Buck 1504 S Locust, GI, NE  68801 Chamber the teacherslounge.buck@gmail.com $150.00 xx

St. Francis Medical Center Lisa Webb 2620 W Faidley Ave, GI 68803 Bill M lwebb@sfmc-gi.org $500.00 xxxxxxxx

U Save Pharmacy Shelby Thieszen 2105 S Locust, GI, NE  68801 Joel st@usaverx.com $150.00 xxxxx

Runza Restaurant's of GI Becky Perrett P.O. Box 6042, Lincoln, NE  68506 Dave bperrett@runzanational.com $500.00 xxxxx

Steele Law Office Roger Steele P.O. Box 5104, Grand Island, NE  68802 Roger rsteele@steeleattorneys.com $500.00 xxxxx

Orkin 404-888-2885 Cari Skinner 2170 Piedmont Road, N.E., Atlanta, GA 30324 Jeremiah $500.00 xxxxxx

Holiday Express Lori / Mick Brown 1932 Aspen Circle Ste A, GI NE  68803 Bill M lori.brown@firstholiday.com $150.00 xxxxxxx

Service Experts 382-3307 Mike McElroy 807 Claude Rd. Box 2005, GI NE  68802 Glenn ? mike.mcelroy@serviceexperts.com $500.00 xxxxxx

Walmart 702 S.W. 8th St., Bentonville, AR  72716 Nancy $1,000.00 xxxxxxxx

American Family 389-9124 Monte Hack 204 N Walnut, GI NE  68801 Glenn mhack@amfam.com $20.00 xxx

Middleton Electric 382-2550 Susan PO Box 447, Grand Island, NE  68802 Glenn $100.00 xxx

O'Hara Plumbing $150.00 xx

GIPS Jeans Day Robin Dexter Robin $2,107.75 x

Todd McCoy donated back lotto winnings Fritz $154.00 x

Rotary Grant Dave $625.00 x

Annymous $150.00 xxxxx

Jim Hull 3023 Orleans Dr., GI   66803 Jim $100.00 xxxxx

Skagway Peggy Veeder PO Box 1647, GI, NE  68802 Joel $50.00 xxxxx

Platte River Whooping Crane Trust Wendy Bailey 6611 W Whooping Crane Dr, Wood River 68883 $1,000.00 xxxxx

Total $14,106.75

* ( Walmart  $1000 and St. Francis $500 both came after deadline - so really for 2014 project)

Carryover from last year 2,217.72$   

Total for 2013 - 2014 project $16,324.47

Cost of dictionaries 9,900.00$   

Cost of bookplates 347.88

Cost of advertising no bill yet 150 ?

Balance to carryover to next year $5,926.59 *


